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KBUNGTHA BAMK

Sl

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

sumsngding

409-6-03951-9
ausenaEu. LI udsuTauuig1sau
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

THB
1N9ULTINU a1AHULTIANITATINTIOUTIU 0. LTIV 00810 1 44 44000

05/08/2019 09:46:52 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00; .00| 12,375.00/108682
05/08/2019 09:46:52 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00| .00j 21,875.00{108682
05/08/2019 09:48:52 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] 00| 36,725.00{108682
05/08/2019 09:46:52 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00] .00;j 45,725.00{108682
05/08/2019 09:46:52 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00| .00} 58,100.00}108682
05/08/2019 09:46:52 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.001 .00] 76,100.00]108682
05/08/2019 13:40:08 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,850.00| .00} 61,250.00{0409
05/08/2019 13:41:06 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -12,375.00! .00| 48,875.00/0409
05/08/2019 13:41:06 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -18,000.00] .00| 30,875.00{0409
05/08/2019 13:41:06 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9,000.00| .00] 21,875.00{0409
05/08/2019 13:47:07 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -12,375.00] .00} 9,500.00{0409
(05/08/2019 13:48:07 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9,500.00} .00 .0010409
09/08/2019 09:44:42 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 3,500.00| .00 3,500.00]108682
09/08/2019 14:056:05 [93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -3,500.00] .00 .00j0409
14/08/2019 09:50:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00] .00 900.00] 108682
14/08/2018 09:50:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00f .00] 1,350.00]108682
14/08/2019 08:50:41 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00| .00 1,850.00{108682
14/08/2018 08:50:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00| .00 2650.00{108682
14/08/2018 09:50:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00] 00| 3,550.00{108682
14/08/2019 09:50:41 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00| .00] 5,550.00]108682
19/08/2018 09:48:53 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 790.00] .00 6,340.00{108682
19/08/2018 09:48:53 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,453.00{ .00| 8,793.00{108682
19/08/2019 09:48:53 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00] .00 11,193.00{108682
19/08/2019 16:55:05 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -900.00] .00] 10,293.00]0409




19/08/2019 16:56:03 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2.400.00] .00] 7,893.00{108682
19/08/2019 16:56:04 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -450.00| .00f 7,443.00/0409
19/08/2019 16:57:04 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,453.00] .00| 4,990.00{0409
19/08/2019 16:57:06 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -500.00| .00] 4,490.00/0409
19/08/2019 16:58:05 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -900.00] .00[ 3,590.00/0409
18/08/2019 16:58:08 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -790.00f .00{ 2,800.00{0409
19/08/2019 16:58:06 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -800.00] .00 2,000.00/0409
19/08/2019 16:59:06 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,000.00| .00 .0010408
20/08/2019 10:09:01 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 340,200.00] .00} 340,200.001108682
20/08/2019 10:08:01 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230,400.00{ .00] 570,600.00{108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00{ .00} 572,920.00/108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,200.00] .00| 581,120.00/108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,550.00| .00{601,670.00/108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00} .00 602,370.00{108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,440.00| .00] 605,810.00{108682
22/08/2019 10:58:20 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00] .00]609,810.00/108682
22/08/2019 15;13:07 |93699 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -7,440.00] .00{602,370.00]0409
22/08/2019 15:13:07 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -230,400.00{ .00! 371,970.00{0409
22/08/2019 15:14:07 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -8,200.00| .00} 363,770.00{0409
22/08/2019 15:14:07 (93989 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -700.00; .00} 363,070.00{0409
22/08/2019 15:14:08 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -340,200.00{ .00] 22 870.0010409
22/08/2019 15:15:08 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,320.00{ .00} 20,550.0010409
22/08/2018 15:15:07 (93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -20,550.001 .00 .00]0408
23/08/2019 09:55:59 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,200.00| .00] 17,200.00}108682
26/08/2018 10:00:48 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,875.00] .00| 27,175.00]108682
26/08/2019 14:54:04 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -9,975.00] .00} 17,200.00{0409
28/08/2019 10:00:10 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,006.00] .00 21,206.00]/108682
28/08/2019 10:00:10 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,400.00] .00} 101,606.00{108682
28/08/2018 11:29:06 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -4,006.00] .00{ 97,600.00|0409
28/08/2019 11:32:12 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -78,000.00} .00] 19,600.00{0409
28/08/2019 11:33:03 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -2,400.00} .00] 17,200.00}108682
30/08/2019 18:00:05_ 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -17,200.00] .00 0010409
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Account No. 409-0-19720-1

Account Name NATASFIUNT HUIRFINUTIUTaUMmIRITAY

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address A1INETHLTIOY 2ATHUTTIBATATINTIIWSIIU 8. uSIETN f.0878 1 44 44000

-- No Account Transaction statement -
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